
Invoice 

REMIT TO 

Consolidated Oil Well Services,LLC 
Dept:970 

P.O.Box 4346 
Houston,TX 77210-4346 

Invoice# 

MAIN OFFICE 

P.0.Box884 
Chanute,KS 66720 

620/431-9210,1-800/467 -8676 
Fax 620/431-0012 

803259 

=============== ======================================================================================== 
Invoice Date: 0 /31/15 

Lakeshore Operating, LLC 

c/oCCifolyn Jerge~son, CPA, LLS 
340 S. Laura Street 
WjchitaKS 67.211 
USA 
773-7~4·6242 

Terms: Net 30 Page 

FULLER LOI-11 

==============" ==========~=====================================~==================~========F=~==~===~== 
Part,No 

5401 

5406 

5402 

5407A 

5502C 

1131 

1118B 

1107A 

1110A 

4402 

Description 

Cement Pumper 

Mileage Charge 

Casing Footage 

Ton Mileage Delivery Charge 

80 Vacuum Truck Cement 

60/40 Poz Mix 

Premium Gell Bentonite 

Phenoseal 

Kol Seal (50# BAG) 

2 1/2 Rubber Plug 

Quantity 

1.000 

40.000 

1,110.000 

257.280 

2.000 

134.000 

661.000 

134.000 

670.000 

1.000 

Unit Price Discount(%) Total 

1,083.6000 0.000 1,083.60 

0.0000 0.000 0.00 

0.0000 0.000 0.00 

1.4100 0.000 362.76 

0.0000 0.000 0.00 

13.1800 30.000 1,236.28 

0.2200 30.000 101.79 

1.3500 30.000 126.63 

0.4600 30.000 215.74 

29.5000 0.000 29.50 

Subtotal 3,876.50 

Discounted Amount 720.19 

SubTotal After Discount 3,156.31 

ArlJount Due4,Q50:26 If paidaft~r 03/02/1.5· 

==============-=."==-========"============================================================================: 

Tax: 

Total: 

122.26 

3,278.56 
============== ======================================================================================== 

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO.KS EUREKA. KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER. KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING. OK 
918/338·0808 316/322·7022 620/583·7554 580/762.2303 785/672·8822 785/242·4044 620/839·5269 307/686·4914 918/225.2650 
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~J.D'!J6 TICKET NUMBER 50826 

IIAIIA,u..... \ q~\ LOCATION 0 1=..J.o..wA.. I4S 
nYU 1" FOREMAN Ff'e 4 V}1QJc r 

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT 
CEMENT 

TITLE, ____________________ ___ DATE. ______ _ 

nullnAlnt tenns, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or In the customer's 
...... O/~fjll ..... and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services Identified on this form. 




